
MALE 172.0 RESULTS

Male 172.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 TreMatt Pledger Lansing Lions 170.6 285.0 0

2 Jackson Jobe Eisenhower Tigers 169.4 270.0 0

3 Ryan Murphy Eisenhower Tigers 169.8 265.0 0

4 Dylan Crenshaw Shawnee Heights 166.8 245.0 0

5 Robert Ahern Kapaun Mt. Carmel 168.0 245.0 0

6 Hayden Brown Hays High School 167.6 240.0 0

7 Jonas Koehn Kapaun Mt. Carmel 169.0 240.0 0

8 Ty Reishus Mill Valley 169.8 235.0 0

9 Kade Schulz Goddard High School 171.6 235.0 0

10 Cade Clauder Mill Valley 167.6 225.0 0

11 Taylor Schoenhofer Kapaun Mt. Carmel 166.4 215.0 0

12 Travis Channell Kapaun Mt. Carmel 165.2 215.0 0

13 Landon Staley Goddard High School 171.2 215.0 0

14 Bill Scott Hays High School 165.4 205.0 0

15 JohnPaul  Wrinn Kapaun Mt. Carmel 170.0 205.0 0

16 Adam Brown Eisenhower Tigers 170.2 185.0 0

17 Samuel Yancey Lansing Lions 171.2 185.0 0

18 Braden Niemann Maize South High School 167.6 175.0 0

19 John Nguyen Kapaun Mt. Carmel 171.6 155.0 0

20 Trenton Keane McPherson High School 168.6 130.0 0

21 Elijah Bauman Topeka West 168.4 0 0

22 Josh Varela Valley Center High School 171.2 0 0

Male 172.0 Squat results



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 TreMatt Pledger Lansing Lions 170.6 410.0 0

2 Jackson Jobe Eisenhower Tigers 169.4 395.0 0

3 Dylan Crenshaw Shawnee Heights 166.8 360.0 0

4 Hayden Brown Hays High School 167.6 350.0 0

5 Taylor Schoenhofer Kapaun Mt. Carmel 166.4 340.0 0

6 Elijah Bauman Topeka West 168.4 325.0 0

7 Adam Brown Eisenhower Tigers 170.2 315.0 0

8 Ty Reishus Mill Valley 169.8 315.0 0

9 Kade Schulz Goddard High School 171.6 315.0 0

10 Travis Channell Kapaun Mt. Carmel 165.2 305.0 0

11 Landon Staley Goddard High School 171.2 305.0 0

12 Cade Clauder Mill Valley 167.6 300.0 0

13 JohnPaul  Wrinn Kapaun Mt. Carmel 170.0 285.0 0

14 Samuel Yancey Lansing Lions 171.2 270.0 0

15 Bill Scott Hays High School 165.4 255.0 0

16 Josh Varela Valley Center High School 171.2 255.0 0

17 Braden Niemann Maize South High School 167.6 240.0 0

18 Trenton Keane McPherson High School 168.6 210.0 0

19 Robert Ahern Kapaun Mt. Carmel 168.0 0 0

20 Jonas Koehn Kapaun Mt. Carmel 169.0 0 0

21 Ryan Murphy Eisenhower Tigers 169.8 0 0

22 John Nguyen Kapaun Mt. Carmel 171.6 0 0

Male 172.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Cade Clauder Mill Valley 167.6 285.0 0

2 Jackson Jobe Eisenhower Tigers 169.4 285.0 0

3 Hayden Brown Hays High School 167.6 275.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

4 TreMatt Pledger Lansing Lions 170.6 270.0 0

5 Kade Schulz Goddard High School 171.6 265.0 0

6 Taylor Schoenhofer Kapaun Mt. Carmel 166.4 235.0 0

7 Dylan Crenshaw Shawnee Heights 166.8 225.0 0

8 Robert Ahern Kapaun Mt. Carmel 168.0 225.0 0

9 Ty Reishus Mill Valley 169.8 225.0 0

10 Adam Brown Eisenhower Tigers 170.2 225.0 0

11 Josh Varela Valley Center High School 171.2 225.0 0

12 Elijah Bauman Topeka West 168.4 215.0 0

13 Jonas Koehn Kapaun Mt. Carmel 169.0 215.0 0

14 Landon Staley Goddard High School 171.2 215.0 0

15 Travis Channell Kapaun Mt. Carmel 165.2 210.0 0

16 Trenton Keane McPherson High School 168.6 200.0 0

17 Bill Scott Hays High School 165.4 185.0 0

18 Samuel Yancey Lansing Lions 171.2 180.0 0

19 JohnPaul  Wrinn Kapaun Mt. Carmel 170.0 175.0 0

20 John Nguyen Kapaun Mt. Carmel 171.6 170.0 0

21 Braden Niemann Maize South High School 167.6 165.0 0

22 Ryan Murphy Eisenhower Tigers 169.8 0 0

Male 172.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 TreMatt Pledger Lansing Lions 170.6 965.0 10

2 Jackson Jobe Eisenhower Tigers 169.4 950.0 8

3 Hayden Brown Hays High School 167.6 865.0 6

4 Dylan Crenshaw Shawnee Heights 166.8 830.0 4

5 Kade Schulz Goddard High School 171.6 815.0 2

6 Cade Clauder Mill Valley 167.6 810.0 1



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

7 Taylor Schoenhofer Kapaun Mt. Carmel 166.4 790.0 0

8 Ty Reishus Mill Valley 169.8 775.0 0

9 Landon Staley Goddard High School 171.2 735.0 0

10 Travis Channell Kapaun Mt. Carmel 165.2 730.0 0

11 Adam Brown Eisenhower Tigers 170.2 725.0 0

12 JohnPaul  Wrinn Kapaun Mt. Carmel 170.0 665.0 0

13 Bill Scott Hays High School 165.4 645.0 0

14 Samuel Yancey Lansing Lions 171.2 635.0 0

15 Braden Niemann Maize South High School 167.6 580.0 0

16 Trenton Keane McPherson High School 168.6 540.0 0

17 Elijah Bauman Topeka West 168.4 540.0 0

18 Josh Varela Valley Center High School 171.2 480.0 0

19 Robert Ahern Kapaun Mt. Carmel 168.0 470.0 0

20 Jonas Koehn Kapaun Mt. Carmel 169.0 455.0 0

21 John Nguyen Kapaun Mt. Carmel 171.6 325.0 0

22 Ryan Murphy Eisenhower Tigers 169.8 265.0 0


